PV weidinger

ESD dungarees with suspenders, TH55, unisex, royal blue,
size S

The ESD dungarees from Safeguard provide protection for sensitive electronic
components and for use in ESD zones (EPA). The gray ESD dungarees are made of a high-
quality material mix with 63% polyester, 33% cotton, 4% carbon threads. The ESD trousers
meet the requirements of DIN EN 61340-5-1 and are available in various sizes.

« Material: 63% Polyester, 33% Cotton, 4% Carbon Threads

« Fabric: TH55

item number WL45313

model SG-LH-RB-TH55-L-UNI
manufacturer SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number SG-LH-RB-TH55-L-UNI-S
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order unit

content unit

Colour

material

gender

material

Typical surface resistance (Rpp)
size

material composition

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL45312
WL45313
WL45314
WL45315
WL45316
WL45317
WL45318
WL45319
WL45320

PV weidinger

1 piece

1 piece

blue

TH55

unisex

cotton, Carbon, polyester
10° Ohm — 10’ Ohm

S

63% polyester, 33% cotton, 4% carbon threads

yes

size

XS

XL

XXL
3XL
4xL
5XL
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